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Schneider Electric HGA36070 disyuntor 3P

Marca : Schneider Electric

Nombre del producto : HGA36070

Codigo del producto: HGA36070

Schneider Electric HGA36070. Frecuencia de entrada: 50 - 60 Hz, Intensidad nominal: 70 A, tensién
nominal: 600 V. Clase de capacidad de rotura: G, Nimero de polos: 3P, Cddigo IP (International
Protection): IP40. Ancho: 104 mm, Profundidad: 86 mm, Altura: 163 mm. Cantidad por paquete: 1
pieza(s), Ancho del paquete: 218 mm, Largo del paquete: 376 mm

Power

Input frequency
Rated current
Rated voltage

Features

Breaking capacity class

Number of poles

International Protection (IP) code
Tripping method

Product colour

Material

Certification

Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T)

50-60 Hz
70A
600 V

G

3P

IP40
Thermomagnetic
Black

ABS

UL CSA NEMA NOM-003-SCFI-2000
IEC 60947-2

-2-70°C

Operational conditions

Storage temperature (T-T)

Weight & dimensions

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

Packaging data

Quantity per pack
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Technical details

Compliance certificates

-50-85°C

104 mm
86 mm
163 mm
2.2 kg

1 pc(s)

218 mm
376 mm
150 mm
2.48 kg

REACH, RoHS
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