Schneider Electric HGA36070 disyuntor 3P

Marca : Schneider Electric Código del producto: HGA36070

Nombre del producto: HGA36070

Schneider Electric HGA36070. Frecuencia de entrada: 50 - 60 Hz, Intensidad nominal: 70 A, tensión nominal: 600 V. Clase de capacidad de rotura: G, Número de polos: 3P, Código IP (International Protection): IP40. Ancho: 104 mm, Profundidad: 86 mm, Altura: 163 mm. Cantidad por paquete: 1 pieza(s), Ancho del paquete: 218 mm, Largo del paquete: 376 mm



Power		Operational conditions	
Input frequency	50 - 60 Hz 70 A 600 V	Storage temperature (T-T)	-50 - 85 °C
Rated current Rated voltage		Weight & dimensions	
Features		Width	104 mm
Breaking capacity class Number of poles	3P	Depth Height Weight	86 mm 163 mm 2.2 kg
International Protection (IP) code		Packaging data	
Tripping method Product colour Material Certification		Quantity per pack Package width Package depth Package height	1 pc(s) 218 mm 376 mm 150 mm
Operational conditions		Package weight	2.48 kg
Operating temperature (T-T)	-2 - 70 °C	Technical details	
		Compliance certificates	REACH, RoHS

